Tool-Free Die Cast Street Light
TMIcon
1 0W~200W @ 27,000Lm Max
ISO9001 ISO14001
E-Lite Semiconductor Co., Ltd.
IP66 Water and Dust Proof.
01
■ Features

2. Feed the power cord through the pole and make wiring.
3. Slide the fixture onto the pole,lock the screws.
■ Ordering Information
10
01 - Cree
04 - Philips Lumileds
04-RAL7045 Gray(Standrd)
01 - Sosen
08 - Inventronics
01-0.5m Australian Standard Power Cord
02-0.5m European Standard Power Cord
03-0.5m American Standard Power Cord
45- 80 x 150° （TYPE Ⅱ-S）
46- 85 x 155° （TYPE Ⅱ-S）
53- 90 x 150° （TYPE Ⅲ-S）
54- 100 x 150° （TYPE Ⅲ-S）
4501 01 01 04 043304 03 030201
01 - Non Dimmable
01 - 2700-6500K
01 - 10W
02 - 20W
03 - 30W
04 - 40W
05 - 50W
06 - 60W
07 - 70W
08 - 80W
09 - 90W
10 - 100W
11 - 110W
12 - 120W
13 - 130W
14 - 140W
15 - 150W
16 - 160W
17 - 170W
18 - 180W
19 - 200W
EO STIC XX
Power Dimmability LEDS CCT Opticals
02 - AC 100-277 V 04 - IP66
Input Voltage Power Cable Sensor Mounting IP Rating Fixture ColorDriver
01 - None01 - None
Emergency
Power Backup
STIC - ICON LED Street Light
33 - Slide-in Mount
05-RAL9017  black
cuit Br